ABOVE THIS UNE K3R OMSON USE ONLY
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
- Engineering Bureau -
1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505
ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATION CHECKLIST
THIS CHECKLIST IS MWOATORY FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIVE APPLICATIONS FOR EXCEPTIONS TO DIVISION RULES AND REGULATIONS
WHICH REQUIRE PROCESSING AT THE DIVISION LEVEL IN SANTA FE
Application Acronyms

Townsend Permo Upper Penn
1° Proposed Pool 2
1' Work Type Code
A
1 2 Well Type Code
0
13 Cable/Rotary
already d r i l l e d
1 4 Lease Type Code
P
' 5 Ground Level Elevation
GR: 3987'
l 6 Multiple
N
' 7 Proposed Depth
11,510 '
I s Formation
Cisco
l y Contractor
Pat te rson
20 Spud Date
06/18/00
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/2" 13-3 /8" 48// 475' 495 Surf
1-9-1 fix" q - S / 8 " 4225' 1640 Surf
7-7/8" 5-1 /2" 17# 11,510' 1100 ± 3700'
22 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
Chesapeake plans to recomplete to Cisco, set CIBP to isolate Strawn, perforate Cisco
and put well on pump.
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowle^e and bejiefu
Signature:
and belief.
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Printed name: Andrew McCalmont Title:
Title: Asset Manager Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Date:
03/01/02
Phone:
(405) 848-8000
Conditions of Approval:
Attached •
CHESAPEAKE OPERATING. INC
P. O. Box 18496
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73154-0496
405/848-8000
405/879-9573 FAX
Status: RECOMPLETE
Page 10 of 10
Operated Daily Activity Report
Well-BOYCE 2-15;
BOYCE2-15
Well#: 812304 AFE: 300284
Footage Cost
Date Day Depth Cum Cost
15-16S-35E
LEA, NM
Wl: 92,000000
Present Operation
NRI: 69.000000
Permian
Strawn 11,600'